HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Total Appropriation.................

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

23.05.01.02 General Emergency Fund

To the Board of Public Works to be
used by the Board in its judgment
(1) for supplementing
appropriations made in the budget
for fiscal year 1986 when the
regular appropriations are
insufficient for the operating
expenses of the government beyond
those that are contemplated at
the time of the appropriation of
the budget for this fiscal year
or (2) for any other
contingencies that might arise
within the State or other
governmental agencies during the
fiscal year or any other purposes
provided by law, when adequate
provision for such contingencies
or purposes has not been made in
this budget.

General Fund Appropriation.........

23.05.01.03 Development and

Construction Permit
Coordination
General Fund Appropriation.........

23.05.01.05 Wetlands Administration

General Fund Appropriation.........

23.05.01.10 Miscellaneous Grants to

Private Non-Profit Groups

General Fund Appropriation......... '

Special Fund Apprgpriation.........

To provide annual grants to private
groups and sponsors which have
statewide implications and merit
State support.

Maryland State Firemen's
Association.............. ... . 0.
Historic Sites Maintenance and
Operations.......... .o enennn

696,512
57,454

472,454

193,362

1263

1,141,198

270067006
32756657600
2766670666
1,650,000

123,083

114,788

753,966




